
New School Calendar 2023-2024

September

Wednesday, September 6 Half Day for new students 9 - 12 pm

Thursday, September 7 Half Day for all students, 9 - 12 pm

Friday, , September 8 Regular Day for all students 9 - 3 pm

Friday, September 22 No School/Child Study Day

Parent Meeting via Google Meet at 6 pm

Thursday, September 28 Highland Forest

Friday, September 29 Highland Forest

October

Sunday, Westcott Cultural FairOct 1, 2023

Monday, October 9 No School/Indigenous People’s Day

Friday, October 27 No School/Child Study Day

Tuesday, October 31 Halloween Activity 1:30 - 2:30

November

Tuesday, November 7 No School/Election Day/Writing Day

TBD Virtual Open House

Friday, November 10 No School/Veterans’ Day

Friday, November 17 No School/Child Study Day

November 22-24 No School/Thanksgiving Break

December

Friday, December 8 No School/Conference Day

TBD Zoom Curriculum Night, Topic Language Arts

Friday, December 15 No School/Child Study Day

December 22 - Jan 1 No School/Holiday Break

January

Monday, January 15 No School/Martin Luther King Day

Friday, January 26 No School/Child Study Day

Friday, January 26 Ice Skating Night

February

Friday, February 9 Science Celebration

February 19 - 23 No School/Winter Break

March

Friday, March 8 No School/Writing Day

Friday, March 15 No School/Child Study Day

Friday March 29 No School/Good Friday

Highlight

Highlight



April

Wednesday, April 10 No School/Child Study Day

April 22- 26 No School/Spring Break

May

Friday, May 17 No School/Child Study Day

Wednesday, May 22, Thursday, May 23 Highland Forest

Friday, May 24 No School/Writing Day

Monday, May 27 No School/Memorial Day

June

Friday, June 7 No School/Child Study Day

Monday, June 17 Clean Up Day

Tuesday, June 18 Shove Park - All day field trip

Wednesday, June 19 No School/Juneteenth

Thursday, June 20 Half Day, Last Day of School 9 am - 1 pm


